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Havana 24" Counter Stool

SKU: 3508

DESCRIPTION

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

This item is designed to be enjoyed either with or without a Item

cushion. Please designate your choice in the below "Select a SKU

Cushion" dropdown.

Material
Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Havana 24" Counter Stool
3508

N-dura™ Resin Wicker
Summer Classics

W23.625" x D23.5" x H36.625"

Havana

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

18"
23.5"
25.5"

20"
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