

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Havana 24" Counter Stool

SKU: 3508



DESCRIPTION

This item is designed to be enjoyed either with or without a cushion. Please designate your choice in the below "Select a Cushion" dropdown.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Havana 24" Counter Stool
SKU	3508
Material	N-dura™ Resin Wicker
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W23.625" x D23.5" x H36.625"
Product Collection	Havana

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Seat Depth	18"
Seat Height without Cushion	23.5"
Seat Height with Cushion	25.5"
Seat Width	20"